MONOLITHIC POWER SYSTEMS INC.

Asset Class: Stock

ISIN: US6098391054 WKN: 609839105

Company 2024/04/08 22:00:00

Price

681.32

UsSD

Difference
Contact Details
MONOLITHIC POWER Tel: -
SYSTEMS INC. ’
-- Fax: -
Web:

http://www.monolithicpower.com

o
4.13%(27.01)

-- E-mail: -

Company Profile

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities
Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities
Different income

Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate
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Assets Liabilities and equity
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2022

Assets Liabilities and equity

2023

83.90%
19.18%

2023
15.51%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity

2022

80.77%
23.82%

2022
16.62%

2021

78.13%
27.99%

2021
11.09%
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MONOLITHIC POWER SYSTEMS INC.

ISIN: US6098391054 WKN: 609839105 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement

Turnover

Net income

EBIT

Operating income before taxes

Cash Flow

Net interest income

Research and development expenses

Income taxes

Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other
Revenues per employee

Board of Directors

Company report: MONOLITHIC POWER SYSTEMS INC.

2023 2022
440,408,803 475,240,895
471,568 509,954

Members of Management Board

Jeff Zhou

Kuo Wei Chang
Carintia Martinez
Eileen Wynne
Eugen Josef EImiger
James Moyer
Victor Lee

Michael R. Hsing
Bernie Blegen
Deming Xiao
Maurice Sciammas
Saria Tseng

Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Chairman of Managing Board
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee

2021

244,804,762

401,975
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