MONOLITHIC POWER SYSTEMS INC.

ISIN: US6098391054 WKN: 609839105 Asset Class: Stock

E-mail: -

800.00 Company 2024/04/08 22:00:00 **Price** 700.00 681.32 USD 600.00 **Difference** 4.13%(27.01) 500.00 **Contact Details** MONOLITHIC POWER 400.00 Tel: -SYSTEMS INC. Fax: -05.2023 07.2023 09.2023 11.2023 01.2024 03.2024 Web:

http://www.monolithicpower.com

Company Profile

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	2023		2022		2021	
Financial figures	Assets Liabilitie	es and equity	Assets Liabilities	s and equity	Assets Liabilit	es and equity
Current assets	-		-		-	
Common stock capital		-		-		
Fixed assets	-		-		-	
Equity capital of a company		-		-		
Cash and cash equivalents	-		-		-	
Accrued liabilities		-		-		
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		-		-		
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		-		-		
Different income		-		-		
Other liabilities		-		-		
Total assets	-	-	-	-	-	

Balance notes			
	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	-	-	-
Employees	-	-	-
Equity ratio	83.90%	80.77%	78.13%
Debt-equity ratio	19.18%	23.82%	27.99%

Others			
	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	15.51%	16.62%	11.09%

MONOLITHIC POWER SYSTEMS INC.

ISIN: US6098391054 WKN: 609839105 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	-	-	-
Net income	-	-	-
EBIT	440,408,803	475,240,895	244,804,762
Operating income before taxes	-	-	-
Cash Flow	-	-	-
Net interest income	-	-	-
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	-	-	-
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-	-	-
Revenues per employee	471,568	509,954	401,975

Board of Directors

Members of Management Board		
Jeff Zhou	Member of Board of Directors	
Kuo Wei Chang	Member of Board of Directors	
Carintia Martinez	Member of Board of Directors	
Eileen Wynne	Member of Board of Directors	
Eugen Josef Elmiger	Member of Board of Directors	
James Moyer	Member of Board of Directors	
Victor Lee	Member of Board of Directors	
Michael R. Hsing	Chairman of Managing Board	
Bernie Blegen	Member of Executive Committee	
Deming Xiao	Member of Executive Committee	
Maurice Sciammas	Member of Executive Committee	
Saria Tseng	Member of Executive Committee	